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Catharine Miranda Clare Walker

Director Information

Title Miss Honours
Name Catharine Miranda Clare Walker Number
Postcode SW10 9BS Address
Date of birth July 1970 Nationality
Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

WORDS AND WICKETS LTD
WALKER HOLDING LIMITED
WALKER NORTHAMPTON LIMITED
WALKERS (NORTHAMPTON)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CROQUIS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

08880882
00971654
00561221
00971307

Number
04448486

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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904544753

904544753
1st Floor Flat 9 Coleherne Road

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/02/2014
13/07/1995
13/07/1995
13/07/1995

App. Date
28/05/2002

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



